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GRABENHORST SPECIALS
SALEM'S FINEST

An exceptionally fine home, 4 apacloua bdrm., lie. dn. rumpus rm., with
fireplace, l'a sets plbg., auto-o- il heat, dblt. araie, lot 120x120, beautiful
round, best of locations.

CALL PETER OEI8ER

THIS IS THE ONE
2 bdrm.. ranch type, located on Candalaria Blvd. liv.'rm., St din.
rm., hall, bath, hdwd. firs., fireplace, auto-o- heat. Inside utility, dble. gar
lite. The price i runt on this one.

CALL ROY FERRIS

FOR TRADE
10 acre bid, iie --

vision.
drilled well, view

Price 14.500.
CALL RICHARD

GRABENHORST
134 South Liberty

Evenings md Sundays Call
- Roy Frrls - Peter Oeler

CLASSIFIED ADVKETISlNQl
Per Um ,
Per Lin I time .40c
Per Lin timet eoe
Per Lin 1 month 13.00
Outside at Bale a lSc per tin pr

JftT
Mln. SOei I time mln. We

I time mln. 11.20. No Refund
READERS In Loral New Col Oolfl

30c per lln

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES
J R. horn N K. Ph.

J
3 BR HOME

Only 10700. Vrj neat. Dbl. plumblni.
Business lot.

j B. Isherwood, Realtor
3007 N. Capitol fit.

, Office Ph. Eve. or J AM 7
a2.8'

MEW house. All on 1 floor. Beau
tiful fireplace, brick veneer front. d

floor and Ven. blind thruom.
Kitchen, breakfast nook, dining room

'and livini room all face street. Dry full
'basement, sawdust beat. Not more than
'3 block to bu, school, tore and
church. Can be een by appointment.
Ph. No agent. 258

. BY OWNER
CHOICE LOCATION

Lovely new 2 bdrm. home. All electric
Fully insulated. Close to school. Best
workmanship and material. F. H. A.

term. 933 Cross St. Ph. a 359

. WHY PAY RENT?
New t BR. home, hdwd. floor, approx.
Vi acre lot. Very low down payment.
Ph. a259

BY OWNER All electric 2 Bdrm. home.
Lot of built-i- garage and utility rm.
740 Waldo Ave. i25B"

BY OWNER New, modern 2 bedroom
home. Pecan floors, fireplace, V.
Blind. Attached garage. Low down
payment. Ph. Neighbor' phone.

260

I BDRM. Picture Window, east view,
lane g r. Large kitchen
Auto, heal. Insulated, weather stripped,
basement utility St garage. Landscaped.
Ph. or 3 173. a2Ml

BEAUTIFULLY designed with plct. win-

dow, long line and wide overhang.
This new house oundly constr. of
finest materials. Sit. on an Ideal Mi A.
Your choice of a number of int. ar-

rangements. In vest! sate the many idv
In buying this unfln. ml. R. of
Swegle SchI on Garden Rd. 38.00. Owner

afil
iROOM HOUSE with bath, garage, acre

.In orchard. $4800. No down payment 4
reasonable monthly payment. Ph. 31210.

258

$800 Down Furnished
inc. elec. range, fireplace, b. rm., Uv.

din., bath, kit., nook, Ige. lot, close
Bus, M.uo. vacnni.

4 B. RMS. 500 DOWN
An older plastered hse. In good condi-
tion with fireplace. Well located In N.
Salem on bu line.

1800 DOWN 3 B. RM.
.A new neat home with hdwd. floor, att.
garage. Close to bu In East Salem.

E. M. Hunter, Real Estate
770 8. Com. Ph. - 268

BEAUTIFUL VIEW 2 bdrm. "lome. Full
basement, hardwood floors, double fire
place. Will sell at real sacrifice. Ph.

M1"
itJIUiRBAN for sale. New

ranch style home. Fireplace,
picture windows, ven. blinds St drape,
lis rd wood floors, wardrobe closet. Plas-

tered garage. Large lot. Paved street.
This house has everything for comfor-
table living. 112,200 F.H.A. Ph.

s258

Englewood's Best Buy
110,000. Nice living room, oak floors,
kitchen-dinett- 2 bed r. plus stairway
to attic. Very clean basement, oil fur-
nace, good d for children.
Shrubs, lawn, flower. Call Omer Huff.
Xvt. Ph.

Investoi's Notice
15600. No. 3 business Kone, 3 bed r. home.
Living r.. frnlce. In den. dining r.. kltch- -

n, bath, 50x150 lot on paved t. One oft
the belter older type homes. Call Omer
Huff eve. Ph.

West Salem's Best Buy
If you are looking for a 2 bedroom home
don t miss this nearly new. Large rooms
priced to sell for (6500. Iiono dn 50
per mo. Immed. pass. Call Mr, Oreer.
Ev. ph.

V. OMER HUFF
261 Chemeketi Ph. 289

BY OWNER. 15.000. 8 rm. home. Plast-
ered. Emtlewood dlst.. partial basement.
Larg back yard. 812 N. 20th. 59

GRAND VIEW $800(T
Owner moving, says drop price and get
It sold. We do not believe this home can
be duplicated anywhere for the money.
It combines a substantial, attractive 2
Bd. Rm. modern home, on big lot.
With a real view of valley, mountain

nd city.
G. I. MUST SELL

Clean 1 yr. old bungalow. Large carpet-
ed living rm. Kitchen A dinette. 14 St
15 ft. bd. rm. Car port. Corner lot.
Close to bus, schools Ac store. tlOOO

down, balance like rent. Price 17900.
Call Bon Cleary

Walter Musgrave. Realtors
1311 Ed e water ph.

Eve. 1260'

1820 N. 20TH
Englewood District

New I BR, plastered home by owner,
Large living rm., dining rm,, kitchen,
nice bath, lots of built-i- n throughout.
Hdwd. floor, fireplace, V blinds, auto- -
oil heat, att. gar., cement driveway
waix, snruooery, garden spot.

William T. J. Foster
1850 Baker Ph. 1258'

BUY NOW
1 ACRE 8 bedrm. unfinished nous. Oar--

Price only 13850. Call Mr. Voorhee.
CLOSE IN. Beautiful aetting among
large trees; lots oi shrubs. bedrm.
house. Large lv. rm. with fireplace, din
ing room, breakfast nook. Cement base- -
ment. price in. ooo. call Mr. Voorhee,
ASK TO SEE this 3 bedrm. 2 yr. old
home. NIc and clean. Lv. rm., dining
rm., Eiienen, eiec. dun washer and gar'ba disposal. Att. araae. Large lot.
Price only 19480. Term. Call Mr. feder
al rom.
ALSO VERY NICE 3 bedm home with
den. Fenced In back yard. Close to bu.
Call Mr. Sederslrom.

BETTER BUY
BUICK

New 1950 Buick Special
Business Coupe

$2097

Now on display, and
availabie at

Otto Wilson Co.
Commercial at Center

Why Buy a 1949 Model
When You Can Get a

1950 NASH at
MARION MOTORS

337 CENTER

BETTER BUY
BUICK

New 1950 Buick Special
Business Coups

$2097

Now on display, and
available at

Otto Wilson Co.
Commercial at Center

CHECK THE

v
SPOT

q264

CAR ACCESSORIES tire ft tubes it cost
price Fir "it com first served is this t

a close-o- isle Dealers welcomed R
D Woodrow Co., 450 Center q"

PONTIAC
Good Will Cars

48 PONTIAC SEDAN, C
R ft H .11645

'48 PLYMOUTH SEDAN . 1195

'46 DODGE SEDAN .... . 1115

37 PONTIAC SEDAN ...
'38 PONTIAC COUPE ...

Herrall-Owen- s Co.
TRADES TERMS

660 N. Liberty Ph.

ZEEB'S USED CARS
Rt'T SELL TRAD
TERMS 2 LOTS

520 Hood St. Ph.

CHECK THE

f
SPOT

'36 CHEV. master coupe Tire, body,
motor excellent cond. Radio, heater.
t225. P.O. box 112, Woodburn. q260

Eisner Motors Fine Cars
'84 8 190. Rt. 8. box 852. On Eac

Creek Rd. q60
ros CHEV. tonjTvyTduty pickup -

speed trans., J425. or reasonable offer.
James Colvin, 1505 N. Capitol. Ph.

1,260

'30 MODEL A coupe, with rumble seat.
Seal beam lights, run good. Ph.

q258

WILSON'S
YOUR BUICK DEALER

1947 Chevrolet Sedan $1295

1941 Buick Coupe 823

1940 Buick Coupe 795

1941 Ford Coupe . . . 695

1940 Ford Convertible 525

1940 Chevrolet 595

1936 Chevrolet 175

1929 Model A Ford Sedan 59

Otto Wilson Co.
Commercial at Center

MOTORCYCLES, SCOOTERS
HARI.EY Davidson 61. Low mileage.

Foot shift. Dorland Swan. Ph.
qa62

1946 HARI.EY 75 O H. Reasonable. J0 J

17th. qa2".?- -

FINANCIAL
Personal Finance Co. 518 Stale. Rm.
125. Lie. - - C. R. Allen.
Mar. r2j8

IF YOU want to sell your property It will
pay you to know how much of an .ha
loan It will utand. Thin Information is
obtainable with very little trouble. Do
not heMtate to call on us for any in-

form at ion you desire on FHA loan.
STATE FINANCE CO.

1MS. Highest. Tel. 34I2I. r
GENERAL FINANCE CORP.

LOANS
Lie and

and
ROY H. SIMMONS

INSURANCE AND LOANS
136 8 Commercial St TeL r

$ CASH $
Hollywood Finance Co.

1P80 Fairground Road
Next Door to Bank

Pre Parking
Phone ic N

fiord Ken yon Mgr r

FOR YOUR Jl 4 VINOS INVESTMENT buy
real estate first irtort Raffs, propertie
Salem Si vicinity. Make Tour own se-

lect ion. net you 6 percent We tak
care of all collertlnni If denred.
Amount 81W0 to icveral thousand dol-
lars. See or rail us for particular.

STATE FINANCE CO.
152 S Hleh St. Tel. 34121.

SEE PS FOR
ATTRACTIVE FARM LOANS

ONLY 4 OR 4, INTEREST
I to 40 Year und No CommUsioB

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

44Sal St Phon 3 SMS

FOR SALE HOUSES
OWNEB MOVED to Calif. Sacrificing al-

most new I rm. home. Breeiewar at-
tached garete. Lane lot. City water
bu. Low down payment, P.M.A. term.
Drive 8. 1 mt. outside city limit on
WB t Ewald turn rltht to 515 Ewald.

1262

MM. NEW unfinished hou In
dit. Ha attached aia. Lot 100

180. Term.
S41MI. VERY attractive 1 bedroom horn

North. El. heat, hdwd. fir. Lot 80130.
I1H00. NEW home In Kelzer dlst. El. (lent,

hdwd. fir, unfln. attic. Not completely
(Inuhed. Small down payment.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., R'ltors
JJ S. High St. Ph. 3&t

FOR BALI BY OWNER: Desirable 2 bdrm.
rancii atyia home in exc ent condition.
On North 23rd St. Coved celllni front
room ec oinmi room. Ven. blind
acreen thruout. Full basement with
fireplace k double plumb In. AC auto-
matic oil heat. Larie corner lot well
landscaped. Close to school, bu A store.
Apply 1725 Market St. 1260

FOR SALE
BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

COMPLETE WITH OARAOE, OUTSIDE
PATIO ie FIREPLACE. FENCED IN
FHONT YARD. LARGE LOT. IN BEST
RESIDENTIAL AREA. PRICED TO
BELL. PH. OR

Near Willamette "U"
Two bdrm., full basement, furnace, fire-
place; near shopping center and bus.
Price 17975. about 12750 cash required,
Phone eves.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

U9 N. Hlsh St. Phonn .280

FURNISHED HOME
W have for sale a 2 B R. home In West
Salem, corner lot. both street paved.
Close to the business center, i profit-
able rental property. The price U 13950

nd 12000 will handle. Johnson,
BURT PICHA,

REALTORS
279 N. High St. Phone:

Eve: or 1258
BY OWNER: Beautiful modern 5 room

house, finest construction, hdwd. floor
thruout, all 1c. rooms, with extra lie.
kttch., full bsmt., St lge. fully finished
party room, auto. heat. 1420 Market St.

2f0
1 ACRE, 5 rm. house, partly furn, Oood

cauon. rn.
3 Bdrm. Home

1730 ft. of floor space. Beautiful view.
Open Sunday 2 to 5 p.m. 2645 Scope
Candalaria dlst. Call builder & owner.
Roy Pence St Son, 260

LOOKING FART
I7BOO. A. 3 rm. modern home 3 years

old. 11375 down.
w00. A. 6 rm. home. 2 bedrooms down.

1 up. Take car for part down pay-
ment.

WKuo. J bdrm. home all on fir. Hdwd.
fir, thruout. Fireplace. Elec. heat.
Lame Jot. Can be handled for tiooo
down.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 a. Commercial

Phon Eve. 260'

OPEN HOUSE
t

Immediate Possession
Immediate possession on my 1 year old

ruom nome, Musi' sen, leaving state.
Well arranged 3 bedrooms, large ivlng
room, dining room St kitchen with
breakfast nook. Kitchen has lots of cup-
board St counter space with tile 'loor.
Beautiful hdwd. firs, thruout. Coved ceil-
ing. Lge. Inside utility rm. Att. garage.Nice fenced In lawn. Large lot. Oood
location with city St school bus at door
Can be seen it 3330 Sunnyview Ave.

1260

REMODELED St redecorated. l'A torv
house. 1 bedroom, living room, kitchen,
utility room St bath down, bedroom &
extra room up., Nice lot 2 walnut trees
1 Blni cherry tree. Gravel driveway St
attractive Near grade At

school. Terms. Ph. a283

NORTH
New 3 Bdrm.. Din. Rm., fireplace plast-
er, hrdwd. firs., attch. gar., pived t
unfinished upstairs, Irg. lot. Only (500 00
down win handle, bat. like rent. EveningPhone

Abrams & Skinner Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg., Ph.

Insurance, Mtg. Loans a 260'

FOR SALE LOT.
WOODED LOT on paved street. 625 Rat- -

ciui t uiearea and leveled. F H A.
City water, bu line. Ph. a a

LARGE view lot on King wood Ave. inso.
lerms. rn, laJOO

$10 DOWN!
Lota with water, bu ervlce. fruit tree
close to Hayeavill School. .$15 per
month.

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE

301 South High Street Ph.
Bv. St Sun.

aa264
FOR CHOICE residential tract In

Hts. St Cascade Terraces, it t

prices A very low monthly terms,
see the original owner St developer C
A. Robertson, Ph, aa359

FOR SALE

$4000 DOWN
M acre - East - 3 bdrm. horn 34
atanohloQ barn fenced - ill In cul-
tivation Pull price S12.600.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
1007 N. Capitol St.

Of Mo Ph. Evea. or
b3S8

10 ACRES
Two bdrm. house, barn, garage, two
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

THREE HALEMMEN wanted for Insulating
contractor concern: must be hard work-
ers. See Holly Whitman between
morning's, 1 132 Broadway, g260

HALES manner to take over insulation
onice in Albany. See Holly whitman,
between 9 and 11 a.m. 1132 Brdwy.

ai.AS

WANTED POSITIONS
TFI.EP!IONECAI.LTAKENr 24 hr. erv

Ice. former phone opr. Ph. h2B3

CHILD car by oay or hour. 109U N. 18th.
h258

CHILD CARE or baby sitting after ft p m.
Your home or mine. Ph. h258

YOI'N'G woman, college graduate, seeks
4 to 6 hour dally employment. Will con
aider anything of honorable and remit
tlv character. Please call h260'

REMODELING and carpenter work, will
take part in furniture. Ph. h259

CARE FOR elderlr person or Invalid In
patients home, Lo some housework.
1100. Dial h259

EXPKRIINCED carpenter will do new
work or remodeling reasonably. 3245
Sllverton Road. Ph. eve., h259

IRONING. Ph. 34767 after 6 p.m. h2&0'

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov.
m. insured operator, John Payne, 248
B. Church. Ph.

LET ME figure your butldlnng St house
iraming. ah oi me exterior Ttmptete
reaay ior piasterinnr including

Si plumbing roughed In. S3.00 aa
ft., labor At material or labor 31 per
an. it. we can lurnisn you a good car-
penter or brick layer $1.75 per hour.
In city or county. L. W. Roger. 39133.

h258
GENERAL Bt'ILDlNG, repairing. I special

ize in general remodeling brick work,
plastering, painting and paperhanglng.
Nothing to large or too small. Reason- -
loie, iree estimate. Walton

"258
INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.

CHILD CARE. 183 S. 18th. Ph. 28876. h273"

G

BABY SITTING. Ph.

CEMENT WORK wanted. Ph.
BABY SITTING. Night relief. Ph.

h259

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov-In-

Ins. op Work guar W. H UcAllls-ter- ,
840 Trade. Ph. h261

Mimeographing-Typin- g
POE'S. 665 North 16th.

Nt'RSER Y day or hr7hTT4940r

FOR RENT ROOMS
MCE WARM room. In modern home. No

nkeraS N.hurch jk2i9- -

SLEEPING ROOM with private bah lor
gentleman. 654 N. Church. jk38

SLEEPING "rm. 370 Bcllevue. Ph.
Jk259

LGE. 1st floor sleeping room. Hot ft cold

SLEEPING ROOM for ladle Wlth full
kitchen pnvllegs. Heated, private en- -
trance. Two blocks from Medical Cen-
ter ft Hospital. Close to grocery tore. on
bus line. Ph. jk280

HOLLYWOOD, 2035 McCoy. Ph.
Jk282

WELL FURN. sleeping rm. Close In. HA--

waier. Men only. 737 Center. Jk238
ROOM WITH BATH. Close In. Gentleman.

n. Jk2)8
QUIET WARM sleeping room. Men.

winter. Ph. J.261
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room for pentle- -

an. uiose m. North. Phone
jk2r,l"

.G. PLEASANT rm. Walking d!stan'.e.
Priv. entrance ft bath. Emp. man. No
amoking or drinking. Ph. Jk258'

SLEEPING rm. Ph. Jk274

MEN'S WARM sleeping room. Priv. "ent.
rn. iaua w. capitol. Jk278

SLEEPING RMS. Refrlg. 2131 Center.
jk272"

VERY close In sleeping rm. Ph.
Jk263

PLEASANT furnished room. Clos in. Ph.

ROOMS 448 Center Rear Woodrow's jk379

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
NEW COURTapt., 3 rooms ft bath, "efeT

range ai reing. uan at 134B S. l.th.
Jp258

RM. FURN. APT. Priv. bath. Outside
ent. 817MtU St. Ph. jp258

FURN. 2 bdrm. apt. Private bath.' Adults
inn ia la pnm'i uo-.-

SMALL t RM. furnished apt. for working
lady or man. 25. Also 2 rm. well furn
apt. for couple. No pets. 140. Ph,

JPMI

TWO furn. apartment. Light'
water included. Ground floor. Adult.
Roomy. Bu.s by door. Write box 258. Cap-
ital Journal. Jp258a
RM. FURN. APT. Rent toquiercoup'eT
78a N. Capitol. Jp260

MODERN APT. beautifully furnished. J70
a montn. water ft laundry taciMit
iurnisnea. runy insulated, hdwd. doors
Adults preferred. Call tp2?S

DUPLEX. 3 lae. rms. furn., 150. Adults.
war. rn. eves. joj.iB

LARGE 4 rm. apt. Utilities" furn. V

blin. 1980 Maple. Ph. eves.
Jp258

BIG t RM. furn. apt. for 4. One small apt
$15 mo. 160Union.Ph. jp259'

FURNISHED cottage, 3215 Portland rd"

7

FOR RENT HOUSES
$.18 SMALL HOUSE. 150. med. house. Both

close In on Wallace rd. Soma fumlt irc.
Adults. Inquire 630 Union. nVoB

8 BDRM. HOUSE furnLshed. 17S. Ph .V
Sat- J mi. 9

LARGE 8 ROOM house ft full basement.
Souie ft atrden spot. 46.1
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
HAS DINETTE, LAltltK UT1L. HUUM,
ELECTRIC HEAT St ATTACHED GAR-

AGE. 12440 DOWN. 4 BALANCE.

WALNUT PARK

110,500. CLOSE TO DOCTORS CLINIC.
8 YEARS OLD. VERY LIVEABLE 2

BEDROOM HOME. BASEMFNT WITH
M PLUMBINO, OIL FURNACE, FULL
BATH UP, FIREPLACE, LAROE NOOK,
HOME IS FULLY INSULATED, COR-

NER LOT.

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL

35950. NEW WELL BUILT CUTE 4 RM.
HOUSE WITH ATTACHED OARAOE.
UTILITY ROOM. CREEK LOT.

IN THE COUNTRY

113.500. WELL LOCATED. NORTH, 15

MINUTES TO DOWN TOWN SALEM.
LOTS OF FRUIT TREES, NEW 2 BED-

ROOM HOME, LARGE UNFINISHED
UPHTAIRS. AUTOMATIC OIL PIPF.D
HEAT. ALSO LAROE GARAGE
OR WORK SHOP.

NEW 4 BEDROOM

111 500. IN ENOLEWOOD, 2 UP AND 2

DOWN, LARGE PLATE GLASS WIN-

DOWS, BRICK FLOWER BOXE3.
EASY TERMS.

ED LUKINBEAL REAL ESTATE
433 N. HIGH ST.

PH,
EVENINO PH. -

BEST BUYS
$1,000 Down

2 bdrm.. 808 q. ft. of floor space, oil
heat. 50x108 ft. lot. Suburbnn north. To

tal price only 490. Would trade Tor

larger home In city. Eve. Ph. or

$1,500 Down
Almost new 2 bdrm. home. Could ea.y be
made Into 4 bdrm. home. Northern
Enalewood. Automatic heal. 1000 q. ft.
floor space. Very good condition. Bus

. block. Paved street. Total price J9.00,
Eve. Ph. or

Fishing Tackle Bus.
Large stock of flys At spinners. Equip-
ment for manufacturing. Writ trained
employes available. 175 wholesale ate.
Disability of owner forces sale. Will

take home a part payment or a frll
trade. Total price 114.000. Eve. Pn

or

$500 Down
8 acres, Modern 3 bdrm. home. Sevral
out bulldlnas. 2 acres In strawb-rrie.- i.

15 minutes from down town. Oood will
Rolling land. School bus, Total price
only 16500. Eve. Ph. or

Chicken Farm
Close In east. 8 acres. Modern horn.
2260 chicken house. 14x0 broorT
house. Family fruit St brrles. Deep well

acres. Well worth 19500. Eve. Pn.
or

Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

WANTED REAL ESTATE
ARE in need oi gooc houses to sell

In or near Salem It fou wish to its'
your prooetty for 1e

RRO. REALTOR
CO

M'BVRBAN or country, 2 bdrm. home with
lame lot or arreaae that 11000 down,
150 per mo. will handle. Ph.

fH3'ss'

WANTED to buy: - or modern
house. 1100 down. 130 month. Ph

eaJ71

LISTINGS ft' ANTED-- on a few good homes
and Business Opportunities. C. A. OIKS
Realtor. Ph. ca!63

NOTICE i If your property i for sale
rent or etc hang, list It with u W

bat all kinds of cash buyer
TATI FINANCE CO. REALTOR

153 8 High St

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
'tTWO BD. RM. home." 75x200 in Port-

land for Salem. Prefer acre or more.
Writ box 14410 SE. Division. . Portland
86 Cb38

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
LUNCH COUNTER for le. Call at nse

State or Ph. cd3.i'
FLIAnt.E man tike care atore route. Dis-
tribute Collect. New product. Protect-
ed territory Earn Excellent Weekly in-

come. B. ft W. Nut Co . St. Paul, Minn.
cd8

UOM'L, bid. AB ttv. rj.. I12!o00 Bt
owner, ternui. Ph. cd277

ANTIQUE "SHOP"
Small capital required. Low rent. S.ir
monev maker

GOLD QUARTZ MINE
To lea. Exceptional deal to rehfb;
party
L. E. Kiumpp, Realtor
460 N. Church Ph.

Ev. ft Sun. c121
BUqiNES bldg, on roast. 110 month In- -

com. Trade for Slem property. P'mnf
oaner or cd2tl
roM'i.

oanei

Journal Want Ads Pay

f Leo N. Childs, Inc., R'ltors
ih Dial ei. rn.

Kv . call: Mr. Voorhee. 359

PWNRa leiTlrur town "must "sell. IS Vr
good land. Lovely small home, elec. wa-
ter hlr and ranae Inc. Large garage
and irnall en room house. Family fruit
and berrle. Prlc reduced for quick
sale. Only 86600. 480 lima Ave., Pour
Comer. 2,t9

fcw DOWW. Owner munt. cell. New 3
bdrm. home. 2850 June Ave One block
ft Sunnyview Ave. St PUher Rd

tJftrVE BY 35TH t LEE ST.
Hew 3 BR home, lge. rooms, utll oil
heat, bus, school, 18950. Term. Owner.
PH, 1.7031. 359

AMAZING
tf your family would Ilk new beauti-
ful 2 bdrm. home at the best of term
thm don't miss thfi at only 17876.

1600 down, bal at 165 per month.
FHA pending. We hare the key. Ph.
Mr. Helm

$800 DOWN
Wher else ran you buv a 4 year old
modern 3 bdrm, home with a lata hv
tng room. Alao has nice aire dining rm
for only 18750, This is located on a quiet
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